30 M 1 Carbine

Ringzahl
195
148
129

92
89
85
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Name
Burk
George
Eidt
Gunkler
Zukowski
Bucher
Woll
Botts
Euler
Klaper
Klaper
Holzel
Stegner
Keller
Schumacher
Krug
Schmidt
Bast
Beutel
Nickel
Wiegand
Dietz — Grube
Dietz — Grube

Nau

Vorname
Thomas
Johannes
Jorg
Rita
Georg
Klaus
Steffen
John
Stefan
Franz
Sabrina
Michael
Marco
Frank
Jens
Oliver
Eugen
Heinz — Jorg
Helmut
Matthias

Hans — Eckhard

Marcus
René

Gernold

Startnummer
1
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80
56
29
36
27
16
15
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58
22
35
39
31
43
30

57
70
65
17
31
26
23
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291
281
279
259
252
241
223
220
220
200
184
124
108
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Name
Nau
Holzel
Wiegand
Botts
Woll
Nickel
Klaper
Burk
Keller
Eidt
Bast
Gunkler
Beutel
Klaper
Zukowski
George
Euler
Bucher
Stegner
Schumacher
Krug
Schmidt
Dietz — Grube
Dietz — Grube

Vorname
Gernold
Michael

Hans — Eckhard

John
Steffen
Matthias
Franz
Thomas
Frank
Jorg
Heinz — Jorg
Rita
Helmut
Sabrina
Georg
Johannes
Stefan
Klaus
Marco
Jens
Oliver
Eugen
Marcus

René

Dienstrevolver

Ringzahl

Starthummer
23
10
20
2

19
8
11
13
6
17
5
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Pra.
145
138
143
128
124
123
104
103

93
102
57
33
39
43

Zeit
146
143
136
131
128
118
119
117
127

98
127
91
69
53



Gebrauchs Revolver

Ringzahl
289
271
266
261
257
247
245
244
237
211
209
208
182
141
126
117
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Name
Nau
Holzel
Wiegand
ZukowskKi
Woll
Stegner
Botts
Euler
Keller
Burk
Krug
Bulcher
Bast
Schmidt
Dietz — Grube
Schumacher
George
Gunkler
Eidt
Klaper
Klaper
Beutel
Nickel
Dietz — Grube

Gebrauchsevolver

Vorname
Gernold
Michael

Hans — Eckhard

Georg
Steffen
Marco
John
Stefan
Frank
Thomas
Oliver
Klaus
Heinz — Jorg
Eugen
Marcus
Jens
Johannes
Rita

Jorg
Franz
Sabrina
Helmut
Matthias

René
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Startnummer Pra.

23
10
20
1
A
12
2
4
13
1
15
7
17

144
137
134
133
127
129
113
124
119
122
96
95
90
49
51
100

Zeit
145
134
132
128
130
118
132
120
118

89
113
113

92

92

75

17
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